
 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

July 2024 

Wednesday 03 Jul 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 05 Jul 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  05 Jul 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 07 Jul 24   3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 10 Jul 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 12 Jul 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 14 Jul 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 17 Jul 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 19 Jul 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  19 Jul 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 21 Jul 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 24 Jul 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 26 Jul 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 28 Jul 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 31 Jul 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

August 2024 

Friday 02 Aug 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  02 Aug 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 04 Aug 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 07 Aug 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 09 Aug 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 11 Aug 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 14 Aug 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 16 Aug 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  16 Aug 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 18 Aug 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 21 Aug 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 23 Aug 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 25 Aug 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 28 Aug 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 30 Aug 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 

 
  



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

September 2024 

Sunday 01 Sep 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 04 Sep 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 06 Sep 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  06 Sep 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 08 Sep 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 11 Sep 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 13 Sep 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 15 Sep 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 18 Sep 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 20 Sep 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  20 Sep 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 22 Sep 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 25 Sep 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 27 Sep 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 29 Sep 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

October 2024 

Wednesday 02 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 04 Oct 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  04 Oct 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 06 Oct 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 09 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 11 Oct 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 13 Oct 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 16 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 18 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  18 Oct 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 20 Oct 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 23 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 25 Oct 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Saturday 26 Oct 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  26 Oct 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 27 Oct 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  27 Oct 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Monday 28 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  28 Oct 24   3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 30 Oct 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 

 



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

November 2024 

Friday 01 Nov 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  01 Nov 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 03 Nov 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 06 Nov 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 08 Nov 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 10 Nov 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 13 Nov 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 15 Nov 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  15 Nov 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 17 Nov 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 20 Nov 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 22 Nov 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 24 Nov 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 27 Nov 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 29 Nov 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 

  



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

December 2024 

Sunday 01 Dec 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 04 Dec 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 06 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  06 Dec 24   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 08 Dec 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 11 Dec 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 13 Dec 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 15 Dec 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 18 Dec 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 20 Dec 24   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  20 Dec 24   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 22 Dec 24   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Tuesday 24 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

Thursday 26 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  26 Dec 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Friday 27 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  27 Dec 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Saturday 28 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  28 Dec 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 29 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  29 Dec 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Monday 30 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  30 Dec 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Tuesday 31 Dec 24 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  31 Dec 24 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 

 
  



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

January 2025 

Wednesday 01 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  01 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Thursday 02 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  02 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Friday 03 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  03 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Saturday 04 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  04 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 05 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  05 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 08 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

Friday 10 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  10 Jan 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Saturday 11 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  11 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 12 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  12 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 15 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

Friday 17 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  17 Jan 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Saturday 18 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  18 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 19 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  19 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 22 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

Friday 24 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  24 Jan 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Saturday 25 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  25 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 26 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  26 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Monday 27 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  27 Jan 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 29 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

Friday 31 Jan 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  31 Jan 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 

 



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

February 2025 

Saturday 01 Feb 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  01 Feb 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 02 Feb 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  02 Feb 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 05 Feb 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Thursday 06 Feb 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  06 Feb 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Friday 07 Feb 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  07 Feb 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Saturday 08 Feb 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  08 Feb 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 09 Feb 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  09 Feb 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 12 Feb 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 14 Feb 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 16 Feb 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 19 Feb 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 21 Feb 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  21 Feb 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 23 Feb 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 26 Feb 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 28 Feb 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

March 2025 

Sunday 02 Mar 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 05 Mar 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 07 Mar 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  07 Mar 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 09 Mar 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 12 Mar 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 14 Mar 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 16 Mar 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 19 Mar 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 21 Mar 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  21 Mar 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 23 Mar 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 26 Mar 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 28 Mar 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 30 Mar 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

April 2025 

Wednesday 02 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 04 Apr 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  04 Apr 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 06 Apr 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 09 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 11 Apr 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 13 Apr 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 16 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Thursday 17 Apr 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Friday 18 Apr 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  18 Apr 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Saturday 19 Apr 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  19 Apr 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 20 Apr 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  20 Apr 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Monday 21 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

  21 Apr 25   3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 23 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 25 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Sunday 27 Apr 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 30 Apr 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

May 2025 

Friday 02 May 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  02 May 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 04 May 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 07 May 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 09 May 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 11 May 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 14 May 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 16 May 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  16 May 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 18 May 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 21 May 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 23 May 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 25 May 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 28 May 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 30 May 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Saturday 31 May 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 



 

  

Rakino Island Ferry Service Timetable 

 

Timetable available at 
www.belaire.co.nz 

Depart 
Stanley Bay 

Depart 
Downtown 

Depart 
Rakino 

Arrive 
Stanley Bay 

Arrive 
Downtown 

June 2025 

Sunday 01 Jun 25   3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Monday 02 Jun 25   3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 04 Jun 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 06 Jun 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

  06 Jun 25   6.50pm 7.45pm 8.25pm 8.45pm 

Sunday 08 Jun 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 11 Jun 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 13 Jun 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 15 Jun 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

Wednesday 18 Jun 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Thursday 19 Jun 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Friday 20 Jun 25 10.25am 10.45am 11.40am 12.20pm 12.40pm 

Saturday 21 Jun 25 3.15pm 3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Sunday 22 Jun 25   3.35pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 5.30pm 

Wednesday 25 Jun 25   10.45am 11.40am   12.25pm 

Friday 27 Jun 25   6.50pm 7.45pm   8.30pm 

Sunday 29 Jun 25   3.35pm 4.30pm   5.15pm 

As a pest free island, Rakino is subject to strict biosecurity requirements enforced by Auckland Council. See our website at belaire.co.nz for ways to meet these 
requirements. Without your cooperation, your luggage may not be able to be carried. 

 
 


